
SAT 31 AUG 2019  Start Time: tba

RESULTS

DM
MT BULLER (AUS)

Ladies' Dual Moguls

Judge 4 (Turns)

Judge 5 (Air)

Chris Ellis

Torie Hamilton-Wilson

USA

AUS

Judge 2 (Turns)

Judge 3 (Turns)

Zoe Jaboor

Polina Knyazeva

AUS

RUS

Judge 1 (Turns) Tina Tanaka-Sundekvist JPN

Chief of Scoring JudgesAUSLindal Bosco

Chief of Course Pace TimeAUSHamish Cox 22.50

Head Judge GradientAUSPaul Livissianos 23°

TD Course WidthAUSGraeme Cox 18.0m

Chief of Competition Course NameAUSAndrew Patterson Chamois

Jury Course Details

Number of Competitors: 40 Number of Countries: 5

Rank Bib Code Name Ctry YB Progression

BIG FINAL
1. YANAGIMOTO Rino2532040 2000JPN EF-1: R, Tot: 23.00, Rk 1      QF-1: R, Tot: 19.00, Rk 1      F: R, Tot: 14.00, Rk 124

2. COX Britteny2484416 1994AUS EF-5: B, Tot: 19.00, Rk 1      QF-3: B, Tot: 18.00, Rk 1      SF-2: B, Tot: 16.00, Rk 1      F: B, Tot: 11.00, Rk
2

2

SMALL FINAL
3. NAKAO Haruka2533488 2001JPN EF-4: B, Tot: 21.00, Rk 1      QF-2: B, Tot: 10.00, Rk 1      SmF: B, Tot: 13.00, Rk 18

4. GUELI Claudia2529566 1997AUS EF-8: R, Tot: 25.00, Rk 1      SF-2: R, Tot: 9.00, Rk 2      SmF: R, Tot: 12.00, Rk 23

QUARTER FINAL
5. NING Qin2527560 1992CHN Qualification: 76.54      EF-3: R, Tot: 25.00, Rk 1      QF-2: R, Tot: 9.00, Rk 212

6. WANG Jin2532903 1997CHN Qualification: 63.84      EF-6: B, Tot: 16.00, Rk 1      QF-3: R, Tot: 7.00, Rk 220

7. FUJIKI Hina2533039 2001JPN Qualification: 70.55      EF-2: B, Tot: 25.00, Rk 1      QF-1: B, Tot: 6.00, Rk 237

8. STEWART Georgia2532047 2000AUS Qualification: 72.99      EF-7: B, Tot: 25.00, Rk 133

EIGHT FINAL
9. BOSCO Emma2532927 2002AUS Qualification: 73.13      EF-6: R, Tot: 9.00, Rk 230

10. MULLINS Eleanor2533631 2002AUS Qualification: 59.10      EF-5: R, Tot: 6.00, Rk 221

11. MA Zhuoni2533012 1998CHN Qualification: 59.58      EF-4: R, Tot: 4.00, Rk 228

12. SHAKESHAFT Jasmine2535862 2004AUS Qualification: 57.60      EF-1: B, Tot: 2.00, Rk 217
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13. WILSON Charlotte2535796 2005AUS Qualification: 64.76      EF-2: R, Rk 222

14. GUAN Ziyan2533011 2000CHN Qualification: 64.36      EF-7: R, Rk 225

15. SWEETNAM Annabel2534999 2004AUS Qualification: 60.66      EF-3: B, Rk 210

16. COOTE Georgia2533582 2002AUS Qualification: 58.51      EF-8: B, Rk 24

QUALIFICATION
17. MAUDSON Jaime2534338 2003AUS Qualification: 57.567

18. JONES Hannah2534838 2004AUS Qualification: 56.885

19. SPEIRS Paris2533632 2001AUS Qualification: 55.7227

20. WHEATLEY Kyra2535885 2003AUS Qualification: 55.4431

21. RICH Saffron2534359 2001AUS Qualification: 55.426

22. MALHERBE Malica2535457 2004RSA Qualification: 54.0119

23. FAWCETT Saskia2532965 1999AUS Qualification: 53.6626

24. BUTLER Alice2534996 2004AUS Qualification: 51.8032

25. PERNICE Lucy2535795 2005AUS Qualification: 51.5616

26. CHONG Louisa2534352 2003AUS Qualification: 50.5035

27. CHEN Catherine2534991 2004AUS Qualification: 50.1813

28. PERNICE Sophia2535836 2004AUS Qualification: 46.839

29. XIE Siqi2534354 2000CHN Qualification: 46.0514

30. EVANS Chilli2535863 2005AUS Qualification: 45.9234

31. de SOUZA Dominique2535883 2005AUS Qualification: 45.7140

32. DAWSON Jessica2535800 2005AUS Qualification: 44.4636
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33. SPEIRS Indiana2535889 2005AUS Qualification: 37.8718

34. DOOLEY Claire2535435 2003IRL Qualification: 21.3839

35. DOOLEY Catherine2535722 2005IRL Qualification: 11.5538

ANTHONY Jakara2530720 1998AUS Qualification: DNF1

KENNA Jasmine2535868 2005AUS Qualification: DNS11

GARLING Mali2534351 1999AUS Qualification: DNS15

FERGUS Ryann2535001 2004AUS Qualification: DNS23

BEATON Isabelle2533593 2000AUS Qualification: DNS29

Conditions on Course

Weather: Temperature: 0°C / 32°F Snow Condition: Snow Temperature: 0°C / 32°F

Legend:

Ctry  Country DNF  Did Not Finish DNS  Did Not Start
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Ladies' Dual Moguls - OPEN

MT BULLER (AUS)    SAT 31 AUG 2019

RESULTS BRACKET DM

COX Britteny

4|4|4|4|3|B|19

JPN

4|3|4|3|4|B|18

Eight Final - 1

SHAKESHAFT Jasmine17 AUS

1|1|0|0|0|B|2

YANAGIMOTO Rino24 JPN

4|4|5|5|5|R|23

Eight Final - 2

FUJIKI Hina37 JPN

5|5|5|5|5|B|25

WILSON Charlotte22 AUS

0|0|0|0|0|R|0

Eight Final - 3

SWEETNAM Annabel10 AUS

0|0|0|0|0|B|0

NING Qin12 CHN

5|5|5|5|5|R|25

Eight Final - 4

NAKAO Haruka8 JPN

4|4|4|4|5|B|21

MA Zhuoni28 CHN

1|1|1|1|0|R|4

Eight Final - 5

2 AUS

MULLINS Eleanor21 AUS

1|1|1|1|2|R|6

Eight Final - 6

WANG Jin20 CHN

3|2|5|4|2|B|16

BOSCO Emma30 AUS

2|3|0|1|3|R|9

Eight Final - 7

STEWART Georgia33 AUS

5|5|5|5|5|B|25

GUAN Ziyan25 CHN

0|0|0|0|0|R|0

Eight Final - 8

COOTE Georgia4 AUS

0|0|0|0|0|B|0

GUELI Claudia3 AUS

5|5|5|5|5|R|25

Quarter Final - 1

YANAGIMOTO Rino24 JPN

3|3|4|4|5|R|19

FUJIKI Hina37 JPN

2|2|1|1|0|B|6

Quarter Final - 2

NING Qin12 CHN

3|3|2|1|0|R|9

NAKAO Haruka8 JPN

2|2|3|3|0|B|10

Quarter Final - 3

COX Britteny2 AUS

WANG Jin20 CHN

1|2|1|2|1|R|7

Quarter Final - 4

STEWART Georgia33 AUS

Course: blue

GUELI Claudia3 AUS

Course: red

Course: red

Semi Final - 1

YANAGIMOTO Rino24 JPN

NAKAO Haruka8 JPN

Course: blue

4|3|3|4|2|B|16

Semi Final - 2

COX Britteny2 AUS

GUELI Claudia3 AUS

1|2|2|1|3|R|9

3|3|2|2|4|R|14

Final

YANAGIMOTO Rino24 JPN

COX Britteny2 AUS

2|2|3|3|1|B|11

2|3|3|2|3|B|13

Small Final

NAKAO Haruka8

GUELI Claudia3 AUS

3|2|2|3|2|R|12

Round of 16 Quarter Finals Semi Finals Final

Legend
TS  Time Score          T  Turns          A  Air        
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